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Last Name First Name Address City, State Zip E-mail Birthday Phone
Baker Barbara Vancouver, WA 98686 3-Aug H-360-573-6048

Baker Richard 2216 NE 110th St Vancouver, WA 98686 29-Jun C-360-991-8806

Church Bonnie 18310 Franklin Way Gladstone, OR 97027 25-Jul H-503-659-6763

Davis Lena Portland, OR 97212 12-Mar 503-287-2284

Esmond  Deborah 5225 SE Ramona St Portland, OR 97206 29-Apr

Esmond  Denise 5225 SE Ramona St Portland, OR 97206 deedlenee@comcast.net 30-Dec 503-777-2717

Hacker John 6548 SE Pine Creek Way Portland, OR 97267 20-Mar 503-654-3494

Hainline Ed Happy Valley, OR 97086 21-Jul 360-921-1909

Havilland Laura Washougal, Wa 98671 12-Mar 971-227-3452

Hiles Sandy 10618 SE Bush St Portland, OR 97266 H-503-760-3800

Huff Dave X-ref Sandy Hines
Meeks Dwight PMB 122, 14925 SW Beaverton, OR 97007 16-Feb 541-510-2015

Meeks Sheila Barrow Rd Ste 109 27-Dec
Nawalinski ** Cynthia 5912 SW Dakota St Portland, OR 97221 7-Jul 503-957-7557

Turner  ** Charles X-ref Cynthia 5-Jun
Smith Carolyn 9215 NW Lovejoy St Portland, OR 97229
Stone  Cheri Clackamas, OR 97015 4-Apr 503-502-7647

Treacy Susan 5405 SE Henderson St Portland, OR 97206 27-Sep 503-975-9151

Wolf Jeanette X-ref Jim Wolf 27-Oct 503-641-0387

Wolf Jim 6975 SW Hyland Way Beaverton, OR 97008 23-Jan
Wood Ethel Portland, OR 97266 emwood5942@msn.com 16-Jan 503-774-8013

Wood Robert X-ref Ethel 29-Dec

   ** Paid dues for 2023 with 2022

2216 NE 110th St barbarabkr@q.com
dickbkr@q.com
bonnieLCh@comeast.net

3003 NE 26th Ave lenadroamer@earthlink.net

esmondd1@hotmail.com

11410 SE 90th Ave # 1511 opahainline49@gmail.com

2616 NE 387th Av 165Havilland@gmail.com

sayhi5@msn.com

dsmeeks2@aol.com

cynthian@hevanet.com
charlest@hevanet.com

14868 SE 130th Dr cstone8175@msn.com

jsusan45@mac.com

jimwolf@frontier.com
7212 SE 87th Ave
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